
Asotin

Colton

Pullman

Clarkston

Uniontown

WHITMAN

GARFIELD

ASOTIN

£¤195

£¤12

UV194

UV129

UV270

UV27

UV193 UV128

£¤
SPUR 
195

U.S. Bicycle Route
281

State of Washington
April 2021

USBR 281 

I
D
A
H
O

Lewiston

®

See
Lewiston-Clarkston

Vicinity Map
for Details

0 5 10
Miles

0 5 10
Kilometers




